
FEMALE 156.0 RESULTS

Female 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Griffin Cherico Deerfield High School 155.6 150.0 10

2 Kamrie Miller Colby High School 153.0 145.0 8

3 Kennedy Stanley Colby High School 154.0 120.0 6

4 Rylee Starr Ness City Eagles 156.0 120.0 4

5 Mallory Branum Colby High School 156.0 115.0 2

6 Kaley  Logue Trego 152.0 110.0 0

7 Nikki  Taylor Larned 152.0 110.0 0

8 Ali Bartlett Colby High School 151.0 105.0 0

9 Brooklynne Zielke Scott City 152.2 0 0

Female 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Griffin Cherico Deerfield High School 155.6 315.0 10

2 Kaley  Logue Trego 152.0 245.0 8

3 Kamrie Miller Colby High School 153.0 235.0 6

4 Nikki  Taylor Larned 152.0 200.0 4

5 Kennedy Stanley Colby High School 154.0 195.0 2

6 Ali Bartlett Colby High School 151.0 185.0 1

7 Rylee Starr Ness City Eagles 156.0 185.0 0

8 Brooklynne Zielke Scott City 152.2 0 0

9 Mallory Branum Colby High School 156.0 0 0

Female 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Griffin Cherico Deerfield High School 155.6 185.0 10

2 Kennedy Stanley Colby High School 154.0 165.0 8

3 Rylee Starr Ness City Eagles 156.0 145.0 6

4 Kamrie Miller Colby High School 153.0 135.0 4

5 Nikki  Taylor Larned 152.0 130.0 2

6 Ali Bartlett Colby High School 151.0 125.0 1

7 Kaley  Logue Trego 152.0 120.0 0

8 Brooklynne Zielke Scott City 152.2 0 0

9 Mallory Branum Colby High School 156.0 0 0

Female 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Griffin Cherico Deerfield High School 155.6 650.0 10

2 Kamrie Miller Colby High School 153.0 515.0 8

3 Kennedy Stanley Colby High School 154.0 480.0 6

4 Kaley  Logue Trego 152.0 475.0 4

5 Rylee Starr Ness City Eagles 156.0 450.0 2

6 Nikki  Taylor Larned 152.0 440.0 1

7 Ali Bartlett Colby High School 151.0 415.0 0

8 Mallory Branum Colby High School 156.0 115.0 0

9 Brooklynne Zielke Scott City 152.2 0 0


